January 2018 Yr12 & 13

9:00 am 1:00 pm
Mon 4th Dec BTEC Lv3 Sport Unit 2 (13) 150 mins BTEC Lv3 Computing (9) 12 mins
Tue 5th Dec Yr13 CTECH Media Unit 1 (16) 120 mins
Wed 6th Dec Yr13 CTECH Media Unit 2 (16) 120 mins
Fri 8th Dec BTEC Lv3 Business (27) 120 mins

Thurs 14th Dec

BTEC Lv3 ICT (41) 120 mins

Tue 9th Jan

Yr12 RE - Philosophy (13) 90 mins
Yr12 Lv3 Food Science & Nutrition (5) 90 mins
Yr13 Maths C3 (21) 90 mins
Yr13 Sociology P1 - Families (18) 120 mins
Yr13 History P1 (13) 135 mins

Yr12 Biology (31) 90 mins
Yr12 Politics (11) 120 mins
Yr13 Politics P3 (7) 90 mins
Yr13 Biology Yrl Paper (20) 120 mins
Yr13 RE - Philosophy (7) 90 mins

Wed 10th Jan

Yr12 English Literature (23) 150 mins
Yr12 English Combined (23) 150 mins
Yr13 English Literature (13) 120 mins

Yr12 Psychology (44) 90 mins
Yr13 Maths C2 (14) 90 mins
Yr13 Psychology P1 (23) 120 mins

Thurs 11th Jan

Yr12 Sociology (20) 90 mins
Yr12 History P1 (9) 135 mins
Yr13 Sociology P2 - Crime (18) 120 mins

BTEC Lv3 Sport Unit 1 (52) 60 mins
Yr13 RE - Ethics (7) 90 mins

Fri 12th Jan

Mon 15th Jan

BTEC Lv3 Health & Social Care Unit 1 (34) 90 mins
Yr12 Chemistry (11) 90 mins
Yr12 Textiles (8) 60 mins
Yr13 Chemistry P1 (13) 90 mins

Yr13 Politics P4 (7) 90 mins

BTEC Lv3 Sport Unit 2 Yr12 (42) 120 mins
Yr13 Psychology P2 (23) 120 mins
NCFE Lv3 Music Technology (5) 120 mins
Yr13 Product Design (15) 150 mins

Yr12 Maths (20) 120 mins
Yr12 Spanish - Written Response (10) 100 mins
Yr13 Spanish - Listen/Read (4) 120 mins
Yr13 Physics P1 (9) 90 mins
Yr13 Food Science & Nutrition Resit (6) 90 mins
BTEC Lv3 Applied Science (22) 90 mins

BTEC Lv3 Health & Social Care Unit 2 (24) 90 mins
Yr12 History P2 (9) 90 mins
Yr13 History P2 (13) 90 mins
Yr12 Physics (17) 90 mins

Tue 16th Jan

Yr13 Spanish - Written Response (4) 160 mins
Yr12 Spanish Listen/Read (10) 105 mins
Yr13 Geography - Global Systems (9) 120 mins
Yr12 RE - Ethics (13) 90 mins
Yr13 Biology Yr2 Paper (19) 60 mins

Yr13 Further Maths S2 (6) 90mins
Yr12 Further Maths (3) 100 mins
Yr13 Geography - Global Systems (9) 105 mins
Yr12 Poduct Design (20) 60 mins
Yr13 Politics Resit P1 (3) 90 mins

Wed 17th Jan

Yr13 English Combined P2 (13) 120 mins
Yr13 English Literature P2 (13) 120 mins
Yr13 Chemistry P2 (12) 90 mins
Yr12 Media (38) 60 mins

Yr12 Geography (28) 75 mins
Yr13 Physics Yr2 Paper (9) 90 mins

Yr13 History P3 (13) 135 mins

Thur 18th Jan Yr13 RE - Christian Thought (7) 90 mins
Yr13 Politics Resit P2 (4) 90 mins
Art Rooms Yr13 Art, Craft & Design (4) 6hrs
Fri 19th Jan Yr13 Media Resit (30) 120 mins
EXTERNAL EXAMS

Tue 09 Jan BTEC Lv2 Human Lifespan Development (76) 60 mins Media Products & Audiences - U1 (16) 120 mins
Wed 10 Jan CIDA - Developing Web Products Lv2 (75) 150 mins BTEC Lv2 Patterns of Child Development (28) 60 mins

BTEC Lv2 - The Music Industry (24) 60 mins

BTEC Lv3 Fitness Training & Programming (16) 150 mins
Thu 11 Jan U2 Media Pre-Production & Planning (9) 120 mins
Mon 15 Jan BTEC Lv2 ICT Online Exam (20) 60 mins GCSE Biology P1 Hr (1) 60 mins
Tue 16 Jan BTEC Lv2 ICT Online Exam (14) 60 mins
Wed 17 Jan GCSE Biology P2 & P3 Hr (1) 2 hrs BTEC Lv3 Personal & Business Finance (27) 120 mins
BTEC Lv2 ICT Online Exam (13) 60 mins
Thu 18 Jan BTEC Lv3 Creating Systems to Manage Information (1) BTEC Lv2 ICT Online Exam (20) 60 mins
Fri 19 Jan BTEC Lv3 Creating Systems to Manage Information (1)
BTEC Lv3 Principles of Computer Science (9) 120 mins

Thu 25 Jan BTEC Lv2 Business Online Exam (24) 60 mins BTEC Lv3 Information Technology Systems (41) 120 mins
Fri 25 Jan BTEC Lv2 Business Online Exam (44) 60 mins




